
19a

19

10

19

18a

16

04

05

04

07
15

18

16

05 (i)

05 (i)

04 (iii)

22 (vi)

05 (ii)

06

29 (ii) 08 (i)

07

28 (iii)

11 (i)28 (iv)11 (ii)

08 (iii)

10 (ii)
10 (ii)

28
(v)

10 (iii)

10 (i)

26 (v)

10 (iv)

04 (ii)

5b
66

8b

9a

9c

9c 29a

19a

19b

20b

20c

20c
20c

34b

2

2

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6
6

6
6

6

7

7

7

7

15

336000 338000 340000 342000 344000 346000 348000 350000 352000 354000 356000 358000 360000 362000 364000 366000 368000 370000 372000 374000 376000 378000 380000 382000

57
80

00
58

00
00

58
20

00
58

40
00

58
60

00
58

80
00

59
00

00
59

20
00

59
40

00
59

60
00

59
80

00
60

00
00

60
20

00
60

40
00

60
60

00
60

80
00

61
00

00
61

20
00

61
40

00
61

60
00

C:\
Us

ers
\cr

aig
.wi

lso
n\O

ne
Dr

ive
 - 

WS
P O

36
5\A

rcG
IS\

Lid
de

sd
ale

\A
rcG

IS\
MX

D\
20

23
-05

 Sc
op

ing
\Fi

gu
re 

5.2
a A

3 L
CA

 62
28

26
73

-W
SP

E-F
G-

SA
-00

00
3_

R7
.m

xd
   O

rig
ina

tor
: w

ilsc
03

Liddesdale Wind Farm
Scoping Report

Figure 5.2a
Landscape Character within 10km
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